
May 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY
ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING 

C.F.S
POWER PACHECO

TUNNEL
SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,429,794

1 492.77 1,425,515 -4,279 0 2,045 99 0 -13 160 0.44 0.00

2 492.08 1,417,755 -7,760 0 3,780 109 0 -23 163 0.45 0.00

3 491.06 1,406,310 -11,445 0 5,824 99 0 152 250 0.69 0.00

4 490.28 1,397,579 -8,731 0 4,572 86 0 255 43 0.12 0.00

5 489.64 1,390,429 -7,150 0 3,415 83 0 -107 36 0.10 0.23

6 489.28 1,386,413 -4,016 1,220 3,257 105 0 117 112 0.31 0.00

7 488.70 1,379,950 -6,463 639 3,787 109 0 -2 115 0.32 0.00

8 487.90 1,371,052 -8,898 0 4,166 107 0 -212 126 0.35 0.00

9 487.19 1,363,172 -7,880 0 3,930 118 0 75 168 0.47 0.00

10 486.37 1,354,090 -9,082 0 4,508 130 0 59 143 0.40 0.00

11 485.54 1,344,918 -9,172 0 4,525 122 0 22 196 0.55 0.00

12 484.91 1,337,970 -6,948 0 3,545 128 0 170 196 0.55 0.00

13 484.31 1,331,364 -6,606 0 3,171 144 0 -16 203 0.57 0.00

14 483.51 1,322,573 -8,791 0 4,222 122 0 -88 189 0.53 0.00

15 482.81 1,314,896 -7,677 0 3,927 123 0 179 142 0.40 0.00

16 482.15 1,307,673 -7,223 0 3,480 117 0 -44 181 0.51 0.00

17 481.64 1,302,100 -5,573 0 2,503 135 0 -171 159 0.45 0.00

18 481.58 1,301,445 -655 0 0 135 0 -195 135 0.38 0.00

19 481.44 1,299,916 -1,529 1,233 1,982 115 0 93 177 0.50 0.00

20 480.72 1,292,067 -7,849 0 3,848 126 0 17 159 0.45 0.00

21 479.76 1,281,625 -10,442 0 5,001 127 0 -137 151 0.43 0.00

22 478.74 1,270,561 -11,064 0 5,514 131 0 67 179 0.51 0.00

23 478.02 1,262,771 -7,790 0 3,828 121 0 21 165 0.47 0.00

24 477.08 1,252,624 -10,147 0 5,035 133 0 52 143 0.41 0.00

25 476.83 1,249,930 -2,694 0 1,039 127 0 -193 157 0.45 0.00

26 476.72 1,248,746 -1,184 0 453 119 0 -25 105 0.30 0.00

27 476.43 1,245,624 -3,122 0 1,433 125 0 -16 150 0.43 0.00

28 476.03 1,241,322 -4,302 0 2,064 127 0 22 177 0.51 0.00

29 474.97 1,229,936 -11,386 0 5,677 118 0 55 201 0.58 0.00

30 473.97 1,219,246 -10,690 0 5,433 124 0 167 173 0.50 0.00

31 473.15 1,210,502 -8,744 0 4,431 163 0 185 162 0.47 0.00

TOTALS -219,292 3,092 110,395 3,727 0 466 4,816 13.60 0.23

ACRE-FEET -219,292 6,132 218,964 7,388 0 928 9,553

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 218,964 Spill 0
Pacheco Tunnel 7,388

Total 226,352

Precipitation

This month = 0.23
October 01, 2023 To date = 13.40

SUMMARY
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